Aiming to create better and safer working environments and
life experiences through the products we deliver.
AVCOMM Technologies, Inc
Address: 333 West Loop North, Suite 460
Houston, TX 77024
United States
Email: info@avcomm.us
Phone: (713) 933-4534

8028GX8
2
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
8028GX8-AC2
28-Port Fully Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch, 24 RJ45 Ports 10/100/1000Base-
T(X), 4 Combo Ports (10/100/1000BaseT(X) or 100/1000BaseSFP+), 4 Slots
1000BaseSFP+, Rack Mounting, Dual Power Input 90-264VAC, -40°C-75°C
8028GX8-AC2-2SX 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 2 AVC-SFP-SX
8028GX8-AC2-2LX-10 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 2 AVC-SFP-LX-10
8028GX8-AC2-2LX-40 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 2 AVC-SFP-LX-40
8028GX8-AC2-4SX 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 4 AVC-SFP-SX
8028GX8-AC2-4LX-10 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 4 AVC-SFP-LX-10
8028GX8-AC2-4LX-40 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 4 AVC-SFP-LX-40
8028GX8-AC2-6SX 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 6 AVC-SFP-SX
8028GX8-AC2-6LX-10 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 6 AVC-SFP-LX-10
8028GX8-AC2-6LX-40 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 6 AVC-SFP-LX-40
8028GX8-AC2-8SX 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 8 AVC-SFP-SX
8028GX8-AC2-8LX-10 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 8 AVC-SFP-LX-10
8028GX8-AC2-8LX-40 8028GX8-AC2，w/ 8 AVC-SFP-LX-40
AVCOMM Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and trade names that may be used in this document are owned by their
respective companies. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please ask our sales for the most up-to-date product
information. Avcomm Technologies Inc. Add: 333 West Loop North Ste. 460, Houston, TX 77024
Tel: 713-933-4534 Web: www.avcomm.us Email: info@avcomm.us